DuPont™ Pyralux® APR
All-Polyimide Embedded Resistor Laminate
Flexible Circuit Materials
Table 1 - Standard Pyralux® APR Offerings
Product Code*
Sheet
Resistance
(Ω/u)
Copper
Thickness
µm (oz/ft2)
Dielectric
Thickness
µm (mil)
APR02502536NC 25 35 (1.0) 25 (1.0)
APR02502518NC 25 18 (0.5) 25 (1.0)
APR02505036NC 25 35 (1.0) 50 (2.0)
APR10002536NC 100 35 (1.0) 25 (1.0)
APR10002518NC 100 18 (0.5) 25 (1.0)
APR10005036NC 100 35 (1.0) 50 (2.0)
*Resistor type for all listed products above is NiCr.  Additional Ticer Technologies TCR® foil types (e.g., NiCrAlSi) are
available with Ω/□ levels of 10, 25, 50, 100, and 200.
Product Code Key
Product Description